
PAZHASSIRAJA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

SL.NO DATE DAY EVENTS / PROGRAMME
1 21.05.25 - 30.05.25 Wednesday - Friday Teachers Orientation sessions
2 2.06.25   Monday   Re-opening day
3 4.06.25   Wednesday House Wise Meeting & Interschool Quiz cum Contest
4 5.06.25   Thursday Environmental Day
5 9.06.25   Monday   K.G. Vidyarambham
6 11.06.25   Wednesday Debate Clubs Inauguration
7 14.06.25   Saturday Merit Day & PTA General Body
8 18.06.25   Wednesday School Parliment Election
9 19.06.25   Thursday Reading Day
10 Saturday                  Yoga / Music Day
11 26.06.25  Thursday Anti Drugs Awareness
12 04.07.25 PTA Executive Meeting
13 05.07.25 Saturday                  Staff Meeting
14 11.07.25 Friday                    ToT Principal & Vice Principal
15 16.07.25  Wednesday Investiture ceremony, 
16 19.07.25  Saturday                  Founder's Day & Oxford Training
17 21.07.25-23.07.25 Tuesday  PA1 Exam
18 31.07.25 Thursday Arts Festival
19 02.08.25 Saturday                  Open House (PTA)
20 15.08.25 Friday                    Independence Day Celebrations
21 PA2 Exam
22 27.08.25          Wednesday                 Onam Celebration
23 28.8.25–7.9.25   Thursday to Sunday        Onam Holidays
24 08.09.25           Monday                    Re-opening & Teachers' Day Celebration
25 20.09.25          Saturday                  PTA - Class Wise Meeting
26 27.09.25          Saturday                  School Picnic
27 30.09.25-02.10.25  Tuesday to Thursday       Pooja Holidays
28 20.10.25         Monday                    Deepavali

Friday  (02:00-03:30)       

25.08.25–27.08.25  Monday to Wednesday    

21.06.25



29 22.10.25–31.10.25 Semester 1 Exam
30 01.11.25          Saturday                  Kerala Piravi Celebration
31 14.11.25         Friday                    Children's Day cum Grandparents Day
32 20.11.25–21.11.25 Thursday & Friday         Kid’s Fest
33 01.12.25          Monday                    Chairman's Remembrance Day
34 Thursday to Saturday      PA3 Exam
35 20.12.25 Saturday      Christmas Celebration & Closure for X’mas
36 29.12.25          Monday                    Re-opening
37 31.12.25-01.01.26 Annual Sports Meet
38 26.01.2026 Monday                    Republic Day
39 18.03.26-31.03.26 Semester 2 Exam and School closing
40 10.04.2026 Friday                    Exam Results

Wednesday to Friday       

18.12.25–20.12.25  

Wednesday & Thursday   

Wednesday to Tuesday    


